DESAYUNO
BREAKFAST

9:00 - 12:00




Becadilles / Sardwiches

PITUFO / PITUFO CEREALES

ROLL / MULTIGRAIN ROLL ReEe
Small

Mantequilla y mermelada /3

Butter and jam

Tomate y aceite de oliva /3

Tomato and olive oil

Pavo braseado y queso fresco / 3.75

Braised turkey and fresh cheese

Tortilla francesa / 3.75

French omelette

Jamon york y queso / 3.75

Ham and cheese

Catalana con jamon ibérico /5

Catalan with Iberian ham

Aguacate , queso fresco y rucula / 4.25

Avocado, fresh cheese and rocket

Sandwich mixto /4

Ham and cheese sandwich

Capriches may dubces / Sweelesl theats

Cookie

Muffin de chocolate o yogurt con frutos rojos
Chocolate or yoghurt muffin with red fruits

Croissant de mantequilla
Butter Croissant

Bolleria del dia
Pastries of the day

Grande
Big

/ 3.75

/ 3.75

/ 4.5

/ 4.75

/ 4.5

/6.5

/ 5.75

/3

/3.5

/3.5

/3
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